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LABOUR SUBSECTOR 
 

1. 2011 12 11 — 
The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 

 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  LAM KAM YI 261
2  WONG KWAI TING 123
3  LAI CHI WAH 262
4  CHUNG KWOK SING 274
5  LEUNG WING KAI 261
6  LO TUNG KI 246
7  TAM CHI CHUNG 251
8  NG CHI MAN 222
9  LEUNG FU WAH 261
10  LEE LAI CHING 273
11  YU SUI KING SUSANNA 248
12  CHOW LUEN KIU 276
13  WONG KIT HIN PETER 262
14  HO WAN HIN 135
15  SIU CHUI FONG 265
16  POON SIU PING 302
17  LIN YEUNG PING 262
18  TSUI SAI CHEUNG 290
19  TSOI CHUNG KIN 201
20  NG WAI YEE 291
21  CHAN HON FAN 218
22  CHIU CHAN ON 256
23  SIU LEUNG HING 123
24  LI HING WAH 73
25  FUNG KIN CHUNG 255
26  LEE TAK MING 93
27  CHAN WAI LUN 281
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Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

28  PANG KONG CHEUNG 268
29  TSE KING WA 241
30  LAM KOON LEUNG 206
31  NG CHAU PEI 307
32  CHOW KWAI YING 252
33  TSANG CHI KONG 179
34  SO PAK TSAN 251
35  LAM SHUK YEE 284
36  TSANG CHI MAN 262
37  CHEUNG SUI FONG 257
38  CHENG KAI MING 78
39  FUNG KUEN KWOK 256
40  LAU KAM IU 93
41  LAU HON WA 69
42  TSANG KWAN 259
43  CHAN YIU LUNG 54
44  LEE CHE KIN 272
45  LAI KAI SUI 248
46  LIU PO CHU 112
47  MAK PUI TUNG KEVIN 173
48  LEUNG CHAU TING 271
49  NG SAI CHUNG 238
50  LO TAI CHI 109
51  LEE SIU KAI 50
52  CHAN WAI 248
53  AU KAI CHEONG 237
54  MA TAK CHIU 228
55  WONG PING 256
56  TONG KANG YIU 234
57  WONG KWOK YING 64
58  WONG WANG YIP 221
59  SUEN MING FUNG 292
60  NG PING HONG 249
61  WONG PAK SHING 262
62  WONG YUEN WOOD 249
63  LEUNG CHUNG YAN JUAN 265
64  CHAN HING SANG ALEXANDER 215
65  WONG HUNG LOK 194
66  LAM KWOK HO 225
67  LAM TSIN KWOK 213
68  LAM CHI TING 237
69  CHAN CHE KWONG 298
70  LAM CHUN SING 269



 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

71  LAU KWOK TAI JOHN 48
72  LEE KAM SHEK JACKSON 48
73  CHAN CHI HIN 256
74  TSANG SUM PHILIP 73
75  WONG KAM KUEN 272
76  CHOI KAM WAH 268
77  LEUNG FONG YUEN 59
78  CHING NGON LAI 256

 
2. — 

It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 

 
1  LAM KAM YI 
3  LAI CHI WAH 
4  CHUNG KWOK SING 
5  LEUNG WING KAI 
6  LO TUNG KI 
7  TAM CHI CHUNG 
8  NG CHI MAN 
9  LEUNG FU WAH 
10  LEE LAI CHING 
11  YU SUI KING SUSANNA 
12  CHOW LUEN KIU 
13  WONG KIT HIN PETER 
15  SIU CHUI FONG 
16  POON SIU PING 
17  LIN YEUNG PING 
18  TSUI SAI CHEUNG 
19  TSOI CHUNG KIN 
20  NG WAI YEE 
21  CHAN HON FAN 
22  CHIU CHAN ON 
25  FUNG KIN CHUNG 
27  CHAN WAI LUN 
28  PANG KONG CHEUNG 
29  TSE KING WA 
30  LAM KOON LEUNG 
31  NG CHAU PEI 
32  CHOW KWAI YING 
33  TSANG CHI KONG 
34  SO PAK TSAN 
35  LAM SHUK YEE 
36  TSANG CHI MAN 



37  CHEUNG SUI FONG 
39  FUNG KUEN KWOK 
42  TSANG KWAN 
44  LEE CHE KIN 
45  LAI KAI SUI 
48  LEUNG CHAU TING 
49  NG SAI CHUNG 
52  CHAN WAI 
53  AU KAI CHEONG 
54  MA TAK CHIU 
55  WONG PING 
56  TONG KANG YIU 
58  WONG WANG YIP 
59  SUEN MING FUNG 
60  NG PING HONG 
61  WONG PAK SHING 
62  WONG YUEN WOOD 
63  LEUNG CHUNG YAN JUAN 
64  CHAN HING SANG ALEXANDER 
65  WONG HUNG LOK 
66  LAM KWOK HO 
67  LAM TSIN KWOK 
68  LAM CHI TING 
69  CHAN CHE KWONG 
70  LAM CHUN SING 
73  CHAN CHI HIN 
75  WONG KAM KUEN 
76  CHOI KAM WAH 
78  CHING NGON LAI 

 
 
2011 12 12  
12 December 2011 CHAN Chun-tak, Nicholas Returning Officer

for the Labour subsector
 


